
Pos 

P2 

1 

PC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PD 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

98 

314 

117 

138 

47 

2 

687 

30 

73 

5 

4 

618 

18 

8 

Name 

Craig Wheatley 

Zach Bertness 

Randy Sams 

Nathan Boone 

Christian Wagler- Kevin Cyr 

Daniel Juliano 

William Watters 

Frank Ferrari 

Adam Pessetto 

James Wesley Cahill 

Steve Schaffer 

Stephen Fuller 

Matt Thompson 

Frank Fisher 

Region 

LOL 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

KAN 

NEB 

DMV 

DMV 

KCR 

Hometown 

White Bear Lk MN 

Granger IA 

Des Moines IA 

Johnston IA 

Clear Lake IA 

Urbandale IA 

Oskaloosa IA 

Maxwell  IA 

Lenexa KS 

Edgerton KS 

Des Moines IA 

Ankeny IA 

Story City IA 

Stilwell KS 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

BMW 330ci 

BMW 128is 

BMW 2.8L Z3 

Porsche 944 S2 

BMW Z4 3.0i 

Mazda Miata 

Pontiac Firebird 

Honda S2000 

Chevy Cavalier 

BMW M3 

Chevy Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Ford GT350 

Member_ID 

497626 

429173 

397040 

517895 

440548 

519571 

282258 

501865 

528518 

527446 

404373 

Best Tm 

55.847 

54.007 

54.256 

56.828 

56.992 

58.384 

58.777 

59.005 

59.179 

59.866 

59.944 

54.167 

54.456 

56.498 

In Lap 

18 

12 

7 

11 

19 

12 

10 

17 

15 

10 

3 

10 

11 

7 

Diff 

0.249 

2.821 

2.985 

4.377 

4.770 

4.998 

5.172 

5.859 

5.937 

0.289 

2.331 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/20/2018 11:00:15 AM 

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber & Joyce Hart 

Race Director: Dan Miklovic 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

DMVR - Time Trials - Sanct #18-CT-5299-S 

2: TT - PC PD PE P1 P2 Sanction #18-CT-5299-S 

2: Sat Session 1 

Qualifying started at 12:47:06 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

5/19/2018 12:45 

Iowa Majors & MiDiv Time Trials Championship Series
DMVR - Iowa Speedway, Newton, IA

May 19-20, 2018


